FOR WHATEVER YOUR BUSINESS NEEDS

Find the right label for your
Brother QL Label Printer

DK Die-Cut Labels

Small address label
Standard address label
Large address label
Shipping label
Large shipping label
Large shipping label
Multi-purpose label
Large multi-purpose label
File folder label
Round label

CD/DVD label

Material

Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

Paper

Colour

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Size

289 mMmx 62 mm
(11"x24)

29 mMm x 90.3 mm
(11"x3.5")

38 mMm x 90.3 mm
(14" x3.57)

62 mMm x 100 mm
(24" x3.9")

101 mm x 152 mm
(3.8"x6")

103 mm x 164 mm
(4.07" X 6.4")

17 mm x 543 mm
(0.66"x 21")

50.5 mm x 101 mm
19" x 4")

17 mm x 87.1 mm
(0.66" x 3.4")

12 mm diameter
(0.47")

58.2 mm diameter
(2.2” diameter)
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Labels Per Roll Compatibility

800

400

400

300

200

180

400

600

300

1,200

100

Entire QL range
Entire QL range
Entire QL range

Entire QL range

QL-1060N/QL-1100/
QL-1TTONWB

QL-1060N/QL-1100/
QL-1TTONWB

Entire QL range

QL-1060N/QL-1100/
QL-1TTONWB

Entire QL range
Entire QL range

Entire QL range

DK1209

DK1201

DK1208

DK1202

DK1241

DK1247

DK1204

DK1240

DK1203

DK1219

DK1207

at yourside
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