FOR WHATEVER YOUR BUSINESS NEEDS

Find the right label for your Brother QL Label Printer



DK Die-Cut Labels	Material	Colour	Size	Labels Per Roll	Compatibility	ltem No.
Small address label	Paper	Black on White	28.9 mm x 62 mm (1.1" x 2.4 ")	800	Entire QL range	DK1209
Standard address label	Paper	Black on White	29 mm x 90.3 mm (1.1" x 3.5")	400	Entire QL range	DK1201
Large address label	Paper	Black on White	38 mm x 90.3 mm (1.4" x 3.5")	400	Entire QL range	DK1208
Shipping label	Paper	Black on White	62 mm x 100 mm (2.4" x 3.9")	300	Entire QL range	DK1202
Large shipping label	Paper	Black on White	101 mm x 152 mm (3.8° x 6")	200	QL-1060N/QL-1100/ QL-1110NWB	DK1241
Large shipping label	Paper	Black on White	103 mm x 164 mm (4.07" x 6.4")	180	QL-1060N/QL-1100/ QL-1110NWB	DK1247
Multi-purpose label	Paper	Black on White	17 mm x 54.3 mm (0.66" x 2.1")	400	Entire QL range	DK1204
Large multi-purpose label	Paper	Black on White	50.5 mm x 101 mm (1.9" x 4")	600	QL-1060N/QL-1100/ QL-1110NWB	DK1240
File folder label	Paper	Black on White	17 mm x 87.1 mm (0.66" x 3.4")	300	Entire QL range	DK1203
Round label	Paper	Black on White	12 mm diameter (0.47°)	1,200	Entire QL range	DK1219
CD/DVD label	Paper	Black on White	58.2 mm diameter (2.2" diameter)	100	Entire QL range	DK1207









